CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
100W 150W 200W 240W
A 8.9” 8.9” 9.8” 10.2”
B 10.2” 10.2” 11.4” 11.4”
C 19.8” 19.8” 20.6” 21.0”
D 16.1” 16.1” 16.1” 16.1”

RHB SERIES
ROUND HIGHBAY
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-RHB-150-40
VA-RHB
POWER
[100] 100W
[150] 150W
[200] 200W
[240] 240W
CCT
[30] 3000K
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
ACCESSORIES*
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-RHB-FL Frosted Lens
      VA-RHB-ALR Aluminum Reflector (100°)
      VA-RHB-ALS Aluminum Reflector Shield
      VA-RHB-PCR PC Reflector (70°)
      VA-RHB-PCS PC Reflector Shield
      VA-RHB-JB Junction Box
      MC054V RC A Wireless Occ + Daylight Sensor
      MH10 Wireless Remote (MC054V)
      VA-EDU-LI25-170 25W EM Driver w/ 0-10V, CEC Listed
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
VA-RHB-ALR VA-RHB-PCR VA-RHB-ALS VA-RHB-PCS
MC054V RC A MH10VA-EDUVA-RHB-JB
DIS
CONTIN
UED
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
RHB SERIES
ROUND HIGHBAY